## 504700811 12/21/2017

# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4747533

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS	12/20/2017

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS	
Street Address:	ONE BEACON STREET	
Internal Address:	31ST FLOOR	
City:	BOSTON	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02108	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	61911066
Application Number:	15029765
Application Number:	61936671
Application Number:	15116570
Application Number:	14616182
Application Number:	61987123
Application Number:	15307440
Application Number:	62248429
PCT Number:	US2016059684
Application Number:	62214512
Application Number:	15257868
Application Number:	62512289

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (312)673-0361

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 3126730360

**Email:** lcipra@vciplaw.com, corder@vciplaw.com

Correspondent Name: VALAUSKAS CORDER LLC
Address Line 1: 150 W. WACKER DRIVE

REEL: 044947 FRAME: 0590

PATENT

504700811

Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	SUITE 1650 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER	:	9673-2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		ALLISON M. CORDER
SIGNATURE:		/amc/
DATE SIGNED:		12/21/2017
Total Attachments: 1 source=00191265#page1.tif		

PATENT REEL: 044947 FRAME: 0591

#### **CHANGE OF ADDRESS**

University of Massachusetts, a corporation established in the state of Massachusetts, changes its address from 225 Franklin Street, 33rd Floor, Boston, Massachusetts 02110, to One Beacon Street, 31st Floor, Boston, Massachusetts 02108.

Executed by University of Massachusetts

Signed:

**RECORDED: 12/21/2017** 

Printed Name: <u>James P. McNamara, Ph.D.</u>

Date: <u>(1)</u> 20, 20/7

PATENT REEL: 044947 FRAME: 0592